DATASHEET
Minova Technology GmbH ▪ Lindenstraße 2 ▪ D-78628 Rottweil ▪ www.minovatech.de
1
MCRN7 R 1.3
Apr. 02, 2025 MCRN7 RFID Terminal with QR-Code Reader
 Key Features  s
System Embedded Linux
IP Protection IP54

USB Ports: There are two USB ports available: a device port and a host port. The device port is used to load a new image
onto the system, while the host port allows for connecting peripheral devices like Memory Stick, LTE-Modem etc.
ORDERING CODES
Ordering Code Ethernet Power Supply Relays Inputs RS232 RS485 QR-Reader Waterproof
MCRN7-1100 Passive-PoE +12V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
MCRN7-1200 Passive-PoE +12V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
MCRN7-1110 PoE PoE ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
MCRN7-2100 Passive-PoE +12V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓
MCRN7-2200 Passive-PoE +12V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
MCRN7-2110 PoE PoE ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓